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VBET League
2021/22 2nd round, Match #13

Friday, 01.08.2021, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 32°C. Spectators: 2850

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

31 Riznyk Dmytro
4 Perduta Ihor
5 Yakubu Najeeb
6 Skliar Oleksandr
8 Thill Olivier
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
16 Tamm Joonas
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
28 Putslin David
38 Cheliadin Artem
50 Kane Ibrahim

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
7 Luizao
9 Pešić Ivan
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
14 Kravchuk Danylo
45 Eseola Aderinsola
55 Bondarenko Valerii
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
99 Vakula Vladyslav

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

33 Bandura Oleksandr
77 Sych Oleksii
25 Bilyi Maksym
29 Didyk Roman
73 Liakh Rostyslav
15 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
91 Karasiuk Roman
10 Prytula Ostap
9 Kuzik Orest
23 Boichuk Bohdan
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
26 Alvarenga
2 Hahun Roman
17 Mysyk Marian
30 Talles B.
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
11 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
45 Boriachuk Andrii
19 Kondrakov Daniil

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Hrushko Svitlana
Assistant 2:
Fedorak Yuriy
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
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VBET League, 2021/22, 2nd round, Match #13
Friday, 01.08.2021, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 32°C. Spectators: 2850

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
21' 15 Martynyuk Yaroslav

6 Skliar Oleksandr 21'

6 Skliar Oleksandr 42'

46' 77 Sych Oleksii
26 Alvarenga

46' 91 Karasiuk Roman
11 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

46' 10 Prytula Ostap
5 Fedorchuk Valerii

58' 25 Bilyi Maksym

11 Stepaniuk Ruslan 61'

63' 7 Klymchuk Yurii
45 Boriachuk Andrii

68' 29 Didyk Roman

74' 9 Kuzik Orest
19 Kondrakov Daniil

28 Putslin David
99 Vakula Vladyslav 80'

8 Thill Olivier
7 Luizao 85'

50 Kane Ibrahim
9 Pešić Ivan 85'

11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
14 Kravchuk Danylo 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


